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RUBBER FLOORING FOR
GYM & FITNESSGYM & FITNESS



RUBBER EQUIPMENT

WHO WE ARE?

RUBTILER’S OFFER

WHY RUBTILER?

-  manufacturer of the best quality RECYCLED RUBBER (RR) granule for rubber products

-  one of the largest recyclers of used tyres in Europe

-  thanks to our selective collection of tyres and innovative production line,

   we make the purest RR granulate on the market

-  the Rubtiler factory, located in the center of Poland, has a modern and automated production line 

   to produce rubber tiles and mats, which makes the brand the leader in global markets

-  rubber surfaces and accessories for gyms, fitness rooms and crossfit zones

-  safe rubber tiles for playgrounds and outdoor recreation facilities

-  flexible exterior architectural elements for urban areas, home and garden

-  vibration insulating mats used in the industry, construction, and the railway sector

-  road infrastructure elements

-  animal breeding surfaces

-  a guarantee of the highest standards of the production - monitoring of every stage, 

   from tyre selection to tile shipment control

-  modern technologies - the automated production line guarantees high repeatability of the products 

   and the highest quality on the market

-  all products are subjected to the laboratory tests, long-term strength and functional tests

-  our products have the required certificates: CFL and DFL (flammability certificates), 

   HIC (fall safety certificate), TÜV Nord Certificate (antivir and bacteriostatic)

-  easy installation of our products

-  possibility to mark and personalize products according to the Customer’s project

-  professional advice on the selection of appropriate assortment and after-sales service

-  short delivery times



We focus on high quality, which is confirmed by such certificates as:

WHAT MAKES US DIFFERENT

EVIDENCES

At Rubtiler, we carry out complex recycling of used car tires – from their selection to 
the production of rubber components. This is possible by one of the most advanced 
machineries in Europe. We use only truck tires of well-known brands from Western 
Europe, which enables us to produce RR granules of the best properties. The quality 
of the granulate determines the quality and durability of the products. The multi-stage 
removal of contamination leads to product purity of 99.9%, which distinguishes the 
quality of our products on a global scale.

-  REACH Declaration of Conformity

-  ISO 9001:2015

-  TÜV NORD Certificate Proven Product

-  technical specification EN 14041:2004/AC:2006

-  acoustics – airborne sound insulation measurement PN-EN ISO 10140-2:2021-10

-  acoustics – impact sound insulation measurement  PN-EN ISO 10140-3:2021-10

-  classification in the field of reaction to fire CFL-S1, DFL-S1, EFL, PN-EN 13501-1:2019

-  HIC (Head Injury Criterion) up to 3.4 m

-  Guarantee of the highest quality – Rubber Plates 5 kg, 10 kg, 15 kg, 20 kg
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GYM FLOORING FOR FITNESS
PROTECT FLOORS AND REDUCE NOISE

98

RUBTILER - professional rubber mats and tiles manufactured exclusively in Poland. 
Available in a wide range of sizes, finishing and heights, perfect for both commercial 
and residential applications. As an expert in rubber products, we ensure that the 
solution you get, is designed as well as manufactured for your specific need.

IMPORTANT FEATURES
-  square and puzzel shape

-  anti-slip protection

-  sound absorbing properties

-  protection against injury

-  surfaces STANDARD, SLICE, PREMIUM and OVERLAYER

-  easy assembly (DIY) and maintain

-  high repeatability

-  safe and esthetic edging

-  4 PIN CONNECTOR

-  NOISE REDUCTION (sound insulation tested)

-  Available material with fire classification
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1110

STANDARD TILES
PROTECT FLOORS AND REDUCE NOISE

IMPORTANT FEATURES
-  recycled rubber tiles (RRT) 

-  density up to 1100 kg/m3

-  adhesive is not mandatory

-  available with beveled edges or puzzle cut edging ramp

-  straight and corner edging ramps for squares or puzzles

-  perfect for gym chains and heavy ware usage

WIDTH    LENGTH    HEIGHT    

980 mm 980 mm 10-30 mm

RUBTILER RRT STANDARD PUZZLE/SQUARE 
WITH OR WITHOUT MOSAIC 

1000 mm 1000 mm 10-60 mm

GYM FLOORING FOR FITNESS

PREMIUM TILES
PROTECT FLOORS AND REDUCE NOISE

IMPORTANT FEATURES
-  recycled rubber tiles (RRT) 

-  density up to 1100 kg/m3

-  adhesive is not mandatory

-  smooth top layer surface and premium look

-  available with beveled edges or puzzle cut edging ramp

-  straight and corner edging ramps for squares or puzzles

WIDTH    LENGTH    HEIGHT    

980 mm 980 mm 10-30 mm

1000 mm 1000 mm 10-60 mm

RUBTILER RRT PREMIUM PUZZLE/SQUARE 
WITH OR WITHOUT MOSAIC 

GYM FLOORING FOR FITNESS
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SLICE
PROTECT FLOORS AND REDUCE NOISE

IMPORTANT FEATURES
-  recycled rubber RRT 

-  uniform surface

-  indivIdual piece cut from a larger slab

-  lack of bevels makes this product recommended for weight pulling zones,

   as the performace of workouts is smoother or to free weights area

-  density up to 1100 kg/m3

WIDTH    LENGTH    HEIGHT    

980 mm

490 mm

980 mm

490 mm

6-15 mm

10 mm

RUBTILER RT SLICE PUZZLE/SQUARE BLACK 
WITH OR WITHOUT MOSAIC 

GYM FLOORING FOR FITNESS

OVERLAYER
PROTECT FLOORS AND REDUCE NOISE

IMPORTANT FEATURES
-  extreme durable layer with density up to 1100 kg/m3

-  both layers laminated in hot process - perfect bond guaranteed

-  3 different bottom patterns: flat, antishock, R-PAD

-  recycled rubber RRT and/or virgin EPDM

-  premium look and super smooth surface

WIDTH    LENGTH    HEIGHT    

1000 mm

980 mm

1000 mm

500 mm

980 mm

1000 mm

20-60 mm

10-30 mm

20-60 mm

RUBTILER RT OVERLAYER SQUARE/PUZZLE

GYM FLOORING FOR FITNESS
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1514

5 X 45°

25
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40
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5 X
 45

°

 

20
-6

0 
m

m

 

 1000 mm 

low antishock

antishock

R-PAD

CROSSFIT AND FREE WEIGHTS
PROTECT FLOORS AND REDUCE NOISE

IMPORTANT FEATURES

Our ANTISHOCK SHIELD solution is perfect for use in free weight areas due to the 
excellent impact and sound absorbing properties. ANTISHOCK tiles are most popular 
as for cross fit, commercial gym flooring, weight room tiles, under gym machinery, 
as 2nd-floor gym flooring, as mats for Olympic lifting and much more. This flooring 
provides superior protection to the surface underneath, as the rubber studs shield 
compress under pressure to reverse the weight hit from the surface.

-  anti-slip protection

-  sound and shock absorbing qualities:  

   ΔLw up 21 dB, ΔRw up to 55 dB

-  protection against injury

-  surfaces STANDARD, PREMIUM, OVERLAYER

-  easy assembly (DIY)

-  fire resistance: EFL, DFL and CFL certificate

ANTISHOCK

NOISE REDUCTION

WIDTH    LENGTH    HEIGHT    

RUBTILER RRT ANTISHOCK 
STANDARD/PREMIUM/MOSAIC/OVERLAYER

1000 mm

1000 mm

500 mm

1000 mm

500 mm

500 mm

25-65 mm

25-65 mm

25-65 mm

WIDTH    LENGTH    HEIGHT    

RUBTILER RRT ANTISHOCK  
with fire classification EFL, DFL-S1, CFL-S1

1000 mm

1000 mm

500 mm

1000 mm

500 mm

500 mm

25-65 mm

25-65 mm

25-65 mm

3 BOTTOM PATTERNS:
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 32 

 32 

 4,5 

 50 

 50  3 

 11 

NARYS.
SPRAWDZ. ZATWIER.

WYPROD. Z.JAKOŚCI

CHYBA ŻE OKREŚLONO INACZEJ:

WYMIARY SĄ W MILIMETRACH

WYKOŃCZENIE POWIERZCHNI:

TOLERANCJE:
   LINIOWA:    KĄTOWA:

WYKOŃCZENIE:

STĘP OSTRE KRAWĘDZIE

IMIĘ I NAZWISKO
PODPIS

DATA

MATERIAŁ:

NIE SKALUJ RYSUNKU

POPRAWKA

TYTUŁ:

NR RYSUNKU

SKALA:1.8:1

ARKUSZ 1 Z 1

A3

HDPE (Basell GC 7260)
WAGA: 8.38

RT_WG_LO_53_11_M2_katalog

Łącznik 32x32

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

F

F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

R-PAD WITH 4-PIN CONNECTOR
TILE CONNECTOR

IMPORTANT FEATURES

-  easy instalation with no adhesives

-  compact and rigid matching

-  move and replace individual tiles

-  4-PIN connector system for R-PAD and flat tiles

-  customization of the bottom

UP TO 5 CONNECTORS 
PER LINEAR METRE 
DEPENDING ON 
INSTALATION WAY 
AND TILE SIZE

RUBTILER R-PAD BOTTOM DESIGN heavy-duty with 
maximum shock absorption and anti-fatigue properties

CROSSFIT AND FREE WEIGHTS

WIDTH    LENGTH    HEIGHT    

1000 mm

500 mm

1000 mm

500 mm

500 mm

1000 mm

20-60 mm

20-45 mm

20-60 mm

R-PAD SQUARE WITH 4-PIN CONNECTOR
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Our ANTISHOCK SHIELD solution is perfect for use in free weight areas due to the 
excellent impact and sound absorbing properties. ANTISHOCK tiles are most popular 
as for cross fit, commercial gym flooring, weight room tiles, under gym machinery, as 
2nd-floor gym flooring, as mats for Olympic lifting and much more. This flooring provides 
superior protection to the surface underneath, as the rubber studs shield compress under 
pressure to reverse the weight hit from the surface.

LOW ANTISHOCK
PROTECT FLOORS AND REDUCE NOISE

IMPORTANT FEATURES
-  anti-slip protection

-  sound and shock absorbing qualities:

   ΔLw up 21 dB, ΔRw up to 55 dB

-  protection against injury

-  easy installation (DIY) with no adhesives

-  surfaces STANDARD, PREMIUM, OVERLAYER

-  high repeatability

-  VOC FREE

-  CFL-S1, DFL-S1 and EFL fire certificate

WIDTH    LENGTH    HEIGHT    

RUBTILER RRT ANTISHOCK 
STANDARD/MOSAIC/OVERLAYER

1000 mm

1000 mm

1000 mm

500 mm

25-65 mm

25-65 mm

CROSSFIT AND FREE WEIGHTS

DEADLIFT PLATFORM
DF PLATFORM RUBTILER STRIKE

IMPORTANT FEATURES
- anti-slip protection

-  sound and shock absorbing qualities:

   ΔLw up 21 dB, ΔRw up to 55 dB

-  protection against injury

-  overlayer surface & R-pad bottom

-  12 tiles 1000x500 mm, optionally 6 tiles 100x100 mm

-  DIY installation

-  steel powder-coating

-  personalisation of logo on the frame

To maximize floor space while delivering sound and vibration properties, we created 
the Rubtiler DF Deadlift platform specifically suited for deadlifts. The fitness platform 
ensures that the impact of the fall is absorbed during weight dropping, providing you 
with a safer and more controlled lifting gym environment. No more worries about 
weights bouncing back or rolling away.

WIDTH    LENGTH    HEIGHT    

3008 mm 2008 mm 40-50 mm

DF PLATFORM RUBTILER STRIKE

CROSSFIT AND FREE WEIGHTS
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2120

RUBTILER tiles with artificial grass offer a safe, flexible space to practice new 
routines and weight training. Compatible with Rubtiler flooring.

FITNESS ZONE AND SLED TRACK
RUBTILER SLED GRASS

IMPORTANT FEATURES

-  SHORT pile height

-  green and black colour

-  resistant to heavy loads

-  finishing accessories

-  simple installation and removal (DIY)

-  does not deform

-  two shapes PUZZEL and SQUARE

WIDTH    LENGTH    HEIGHT    

RUBTILER SLED GRASS PUZZLE GREEN/BLACK

980 mm 980 mm 10-30 mm

WIDTH    LENGTH    HEIGHT    

RUBTILER SLED GRASS SQUARE GREEN/BLACK

1000 mm 1000 mm 10-30 mm
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RUBBER BUMPER PLATES made of RR with a stainless steel sleeve with the possibility 
of customised logotype.

RUBBER BUMPER PLATES
 HEAVY WEIGHTS

IMPORTANT FEATURES
-  very durable rubber compound

-  weight 5 kg, 10 kg, 15 kg, 20 kg

-  diameter 45 cm

-  certified, high impact resistance (20 000 throws - no signs of wear)

-  stainless steel protection sleeve

-  smooth surface with embossed grammage and logo

-  different colour versions

-  high quality finish thanks to precisely designed forms

-  customised logotype on request

DIAMETER   DIAMETER   

450 mm450 mm

WEIGHT    WEIGHT    

5x10x15x20 kg5x10x15x20 kg

RUBTILER RR BUMPER PLATE RUBTILER RR BUMPER PLATE MOSAICS

DIAMETER   

450 mm

WEIGHT    

5x10x15x20 kg

RUBTILER RR BUMPER PLATE VIR&BACT 
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RUBTILER outdoor tiles are made from high quality recycled rubber and EPDM granules. 
Designed to keep you safe while exercising at the gym or athletic areas. The tiles are 
weatherproof, easy to maintain and have a long-lasting durability thanks to a proper 
drainage system. Perfect product for multifunctional sport courts and recreation 
areas.

OUTDOOR GYM
OUTDOOR SOLUTIONS

IMPORTANT FEATURES
-  fall height certified up to 340 cm HIC-RUBTILER system

-  non-slip surface

-  noise, shock, and thermal insulation

-  available with UV protection

-  water permeable for proper drainage

-  laid on concrete screed, asphalt, well-hardened aggregate foundation

-  perfect solution for home playground (CrossFit, football, badminton, tennis,  etc.)

-  easy installation and removal (DIY)

-  possibility to cut tiles to fit equipment or irregular surface shapes

WIDTH    

750 mm  

LENGTH    

250 mm

HEIGHT    

45 mm

WIDTH    

1000 mm

500 mm

LENGTH    

1000 mm

500 mm

HEIGHT    

25-65 mm

25-65 mm

RUBTILER RRT DRAINAGE OUTDOOR GRILL

RUBTILER RR CURBS 

RUBTILER RRT ANTISHOCK OUTDOOR

WIDTH    LENGTH    HEIGHT    

1000 mm

1000 mm

500 mm

1000 mm

500 mm

500 mm

25-65 mm

25-65 mm

25-65 mm

WIDTH    LENGTH    HEIGHT    

RUBTILER RR EDGES/RAMPS

1000 mm 150 mm 25-60 mm



2726

RAL3016    

RAL5015 RAL6011

RAL1002

RAL9004

RAL7038

RAL2008    

EPDM

RUBTILER COLOUR

MOSAIC 10% MOSAIC 10% MOSAIC 10% MOSAIC 10%

COMBINATIONS

Request a sample from your Rubtiler partner

EPDM MOSAIC

CORAL RED BLUE GREEN GRAY

RECYCLED RUBBER RR



LOOK AT OUR SUS
That’s less complicated than it looks!

TAINABLE FUTURE



100% WATERPROOF
STAIN RESISTANT 

EASY INSTALLATION

LONG SIDE LOCK
WITHOUT GROUTING
INSTANT CONTACT ADHESIVE FIXING

Vinderen introduced in 2023 new, innovative 

solutions and a high quality panels. UNILIN's UNICLIC 

technology guarantees easy installation, while MHC 

(Mineral Hybrid Core) is a breakthrough in SPC panels, 

combining great durability with exceptional look.

It is a perfect flooring solution for gyms, receptions, 

corridors, and locker rooms.

THE NEW GENERATION OF FLOOR AND WALL PANELS

UTILITY CLASS: 3 3

WIDTH: 228 mm

LENGTH: 1220 mm

TOTAL THICKNESS: 6 mm

EASY&FAST  
WALL PANELS

2800X960X4 mm
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HEAD OFFICE
Vinderen sp. z o.o.

Jutrzenki 177 street
02-231 Warsaw, Poland

info@rubtiler.com
 

  
RUBTILER PRODUCTION PLANT

Vinderen sp. z o.o.
Leśna 4 street

26-332 Sławno, Poland
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	GYM FLOORING FOR FITNESS
	STANDARD TILES
	PREMIUM TILES
	SLICE
	OVERLAYER
	CROSSFIT AND FREE WEIGHTS
	R-PAD WITH 4-PIN CONNECTOR
	LOW ANTISHOCK
	DEAD LIFT PLATFORM
	FITNESS ZONE AND SLED TRACK
	RUBBER BUMPER PLATES
	OUTDOOR GYM
	RUBTILER COLOUR

